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Organisation Name Email 

Atlas Education Consultancy and Visa 
Assistance Co. 

Vern John De Guzman atlasecva@gmail.com 

Carelink Asia Maria Encarnacion Lat carelink@carelinkasia.com 

Commonwealth Visa Experts (CVE) Ria Manaloto info@commonwealthvisa.com 

Commonwealth Visa Experts (CVE) Rodelee Fabella - 

Doc joy Documentation and Consultancy 
Services 

Jocelyn and Jeffrey Catampo docjoyconsultancy@yahoo.com 

Fenix Visa And Immigration Consulting Inc William Joseph Yap jas.yap@fenixph.com 

Fenix Visa And Immigration Consulting Inc Stephanie Feret visa@fenixph.com 

Fortrust Education Services Chrisel De Leon chrisel.deleon@fortrust.com 

Golden Summit Immigration Consultancy Joel Angon joelangon@goldensummitph.com 

Ideal Visa Consultancy Charity Delmo charitydelmo@idealvisaconsultancy.com 

Ideal Visa Consultancy Claire Suerte Clairesuerte@idealvisaconsultancy.com 

IDP Education Limited Maria Cecilia Mundo cecilia.mundo@idp.com 

IDP Education Limited - Manila Alma Galvez alma.galvez@idp.com 

Infinity Migration Services Michael Lindsay michaell@infinitygrp.com.au 

Itfg Global Visa Consultancy Flager Sweet Gregorio flager@globalvisasupport.com 

Koru Adventures & Travel Inc Raphaela Amat raphaela.amat@koru.com.ph 

Kravis Corporation Ltd. Lourdes Lozada lourdes.lozada@kraviscorp.net 

Magnifica Documentation Consultancy 
Services 

Arlene J. Adlaon arlene@magnificadcs.com 

Magnifica Documentation Consultancy 
Services 

Ian Dennis D. Delvo dennis.magnifica@gmail.com 

NZEP Consultancy & Management 
Services 

Arceli Dominguez binsly128@yahoo.com 

NZIHS Philippines Consultancy Services Mary Grace Cerdeno m.cerdeno@nzimmigrationhelpservice.com 

NZIHS Philippines Consultancy Services Charles Cuenza c.cuenza@nzimmigrationhelpservice.com 

Pinoycare Visa Center, Inc. Prisca Niña Mabatid vp.pinoycare@gmail.com 

Pinoycare Visa Center, Inc. Jonalyn Opema vp.pinoycare@gmail.com 

Verbatum Consultancy And Proficiency 
Center Co. 

Lorie Ann Selga lanselga@gmail.com 

Worldconnect Consultancy Services Inc Catherine Altarejos cathy@worldconnectph.com 

Worldconnect Consultancy Services Inc Alfredo Ubana - 

 
 
 
 


